A4US
US
A4
US A4
US
A4
A4 US
 US

A4 US
Keeping the World Flowing 9
Model Number Designation
G P - 085 S - 100 A / D1 - MHExample Model Number
ACTUATOR TYPE
G = Scotch Yoke
SUPPLY TYPE
P = Pneumatic
H = Hydraulic
CENTRE BODY SIZE Nominal movement arm (mm)
085, 100, 130, 160, 161, 200, 201, 270, 271, 350
YOKE TYPE
A, S  =  Symmetric yokes
B, C, D, E, F  =  Canted yokes
CYLINDER SIZE
TEMPERATURE
GP Range (Pneumatic)
A = Standard
B = High
C = Low
E = Extreme low
GH Range (Hydraulic)
F = Standard
G = High
H = Low
L = Extreme low
CYLINDER / SPRING CANISTER CONFIGURATION
C0D - C9D = Spring-Return Fail Close - Spring Set # 0-9  (D series)
C0E - C9E = Spring-Return Fail Close - Spring Set # 0-9  (E series)
C0G - C9G = Spring-Return Fail Close - Spring Set # 0-9   (G series)
O0D - O9D = Spring-Return Fail Open - Spring Set # 0-9  (D series)
O0E - O9E = Spring-Return Fail Open - Spring Set # 0-9  (E series)
O0G - O9G = Spring-Return Fail Open - Spring Set # 0-9  (G series)
D1 = Double-Acting - Single Cylinder
D2 = Double-Acting - Two Cylinders
MANUAL OVERRIDE TYPE
M, MH, MHD, MD, HPB, HPA, HPC, HP1
Extensive Product Range
Rotork Fluid Systems offers the world’s most extensive line of
fluid power valve actuators. Products include low- and high-
pressure pneumatic, hydraulic and electro-hydraulic actuators.
Scotch yoke, linear and rack and pinion designs are available
in both double-acting and spring-return configurations. We
also manufacture special build actuators for subsea and
nuclear power applications and specialty products including
a hydraulic damper for swing check valves and a manual/
hydraulic power handwheel. Through other divisions, Rotork
also offers complete lines of electric actuators and gearboxes.
A4US
US
A4
US A4
US
A4
A4 US
 US
 A4
 US
 A4
A4 US
GP & GH Range10
Client Support and Site Services
Rotork actuators are recognised as the best in the